
	Project Title:

	Date:

	Project Category

	Project #:

	Judge’s Name 

	Final Score

	
	Superior
	Above avg
	Average
	Below avg
	No evidence

	Scientific Method
	
	
	
	
	

	1. Presented a questions that could be answered through experimentation
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2. Developed a hypothesis or problem
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3. Developed good procedure for testing hypothesis
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4. Clear process for data collection and observation
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	5. Derived conclusions from organized and summarized data
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	6. Related conclusions back to the hypothesis
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
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